
SUMMER – AY 2024-2025 

 

 BEGINS ENDS  

Summer I (5 weeks) Monday, May 13, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024  

Summer 2 (10 weeks) Monday, June 3, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024  

Summer 3 (8 weeks) Monday, June 3, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024  

Summer 4 (5 weeks) Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024  

NO CLASSES  

 May 27, 2024 – Memorial Day – College Closed  

 June 19, 2024 – Juneteenth – College Closed 

 July 4, 2024 – Independence Day – College Closed  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

FALL SEMESTER – AY 2024-2025  

Faculty return        Friday, August 23, 2024 

 BEGIN END  

Fall (15 weeks) Saturday, August 24, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024  

     Final Grades Due   Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Fall 2 (11 weeks) Monday, September 23, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024  

1st Bi-term (7.5 weeks) Saturday, August 24, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024  

2nd Bi-term (7.5 weeks) Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024  

 

NO CLASSES  

 September 2, 2024 – Labor Day – College Closed 

 October 14-15, 2024 – Fall Break – College Open – No classes 

 November 27, 2024 – Thanksgiving – College Open – No Classes 

 November 28-29, 2024 – Thanksgiving – College Closed  
  

 

 



WINTERIM 2024-2025 

 

 

 

 

NO CLASSES 

 December 24, 25, 26, 2024 – Winter Recess – College Closed 

 December 31, 2024 - January 1, 2025 – New Year’s – College Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 BEGIN END  

Winterim (5 weeks) Monday, December 16, 2024 Thursday, January 16, 2025  



SPRING – AY 2024-2025 

Faculty return        Friday, January 17, 2025 

 BEGIN END  

Spring (15 weeks) Saturday, January 18, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025  

         Graduation Ceremony   Friday, May 9, 2025 

          Final Grades Due   Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Spring 2 (11 weeks) Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025  

1st Bi-term (7.5 weeks) Saturday, January 18, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025  

2nd Bi-term (7.5 weeks) Saturday, March 15, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025  

 

NO CLASSES 

 January 20, 2025 – Martin Luther King Day – No classes – College Closed  

March 10 through March 14, 2025 – Spring Break – College Open – No Classes 

April 18, 2025 – Good Friday – College Closed (Spring Break II) 
 


